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Adventsgolfen 2017 → 1. round

No  

Nisseklasse

Esbjörn Kjell

Niklas Gisle

Emil Hansen

Thomas Johannessen

Niklas Eriksson

Asgeir Blakseth

Marius Heum

Øyvind Gartha Seland

Morten Falk

Dagfinn Valen Brendemo

Simen Dyb Berg

Tobias Svensson

Bjørn-Erik Johansen

Erik Martinsen

Håvard Strand

Lars Somby

Lasse Børvind Bengtson
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 58

Nisseklasse

1 Morten Falk 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 1 3 2 -12 46

2 Niklas Eriksson 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 -11 47

3 Lars Somby 2 4 4 4 2 5 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 1 2 3 2 3 2 -4 54

4 Thomas Johannessen 2 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 -3 55

5 Bjørn-Erik Johansen 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 5 2 -2 56

5 Marius Heum 4 3 2 4 2 2 2 4 3 2 4 4 4 2 4 3 2 3 2 -2 56

7 Niklas Gisle 2 2 2 2 2 6 4 5 4 2 4 2 3 3 2 4 2 5 2 0 58

8 Håvard Strand 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 5 2 +2 60

9 Dagfinn Valen Brendemo 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 4 2 +3 61

9 Esbjörn Kjell 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 +3 61

11 Emil Hansen 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 +6 64

11 Simen Dyb Berg 2 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 5 3 +6 64

11 Tobias Svensson 3 3 4 4 2 4 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 +6 64

14 Lasse Børvind Bengtson 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 5 3 +7 65

15 Erik Martinsen 3 5 3 4 3 5 2 2 6 3 2 7 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 +8 66

16 Asgeir Blakseth 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 6 2 5 5 3 5 3 +10 68

17 Øyvind Gartha Seland 5 4 5 6 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 2 7 3 +19 77
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 58

Avg 2.8 3.2 3.5 3.7 2.8 3.2 3.4 3.4 3.4 2.9 3.3 3 3.6 2.6 2.8 3.5 2.2 4.4 2.5 60.1

Difficulty 6 9 17 19 5 10 14 12 13 7 11 8 18 3 4 16 1 15 2 2.1

Hole in one 1 1 2 1%

Birdie -1 7 3 3 2 8 5 3 6 5 3 8 6 7 12 5 9 92 28%

Par 0 8 9 5 4 5 7 6 2 13 8 7 4 9 8 8 11 4 2 8 128 40%

Bogey 1 1 4 7 9 4 2 6 6 2 4 6 4 6 2 1 4 9 77 24%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 18 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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